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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

RE: Purchase Order No: 1148279 from : Cambridge UniversityHospitals NHS Foundation Trust
1 message

Young, Rhonda <rhonda.young@addenbrookes.nhs.uk> Wed, May 27, 2020 at 9:35 AM
To: "kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk" <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Kate,

 

Yes please.

 

Regards,

 

 

Ronnie Young.

Senior Sister.

Acute Neonatal Transfer Service for the East of England (ANTS)

Tel 01223 274274.

 

 

 

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths
Sent: 27 May 2020 08:59
To: Young, Rhonda
Subject: Re: Purchase Order No: 1148279 from : Cambridge UniversityHospitals NHS Foundation Trust

 

Hi Rhonda,

 

9120097 is not one of our part numbers.   Would you like us to part ship the three items we have in stock, with the rest to follow?

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from home, and I am
now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but
we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd
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Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is
prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or
call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Wed, May 27, 2020 at 8:52 AM Young, Rhonda <rhonda.young@addenbrookes.nhs.uk> wrote:

Morning again Kate,

 

Yes that’s fine …. I had an item number of 9120097 …… is that an item? I am happy to proceed.

 

Regards,

 

 

Ronnie Young.

Senior Sister.

Acute Neonatal Transfer Service for the East of England (ANTS)

Tel 01223 274274.

 

 

 

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths
Sent: 27 May 2020 08:43
To: Young, Rhonda
Subject: Re: Purchase Order No: 1148279 from : Cambridge UniversityHospitals NHS Foundation Trust

 

Hi again Rhonda,

 

My apologies, I forgot to mention that there is a carriage charge of £5 in relation to this order.  Are you happy to accept this and proceed? 

 

Thank you.

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths
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Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from home, and I am
now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process
but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is
prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line
or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Wed, May 27, 2020 at 8:22 AM Young, Rhonda <rhonda.young@addenbrookes.nhs.uk> wrote:

Morning Kate,

 

Can I order 0120095 please.

 

Regards,

 

 

Ronnie Young.

Senior Sister.

Acute Neonatal Transfer Service for the East of England (ANTS)

Tel 01223 274274.

 

 

 

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths
Sent: 26 May 2020 09:05

http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
mailto:rhonda.young@addenbrookes.nhs.uk
mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com


27/05/2020 Gmail - RE: Purchase Order No: 1148279 from : Cambridge UniversityHospitals NHS Foundation Trust

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=b5871a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1667737979732632523%7Cmsg-f%3A1667832084… 4/5

To: Young, Rhonda
Subject: Re: Purchase Order No: 1148279 from : Cambridge UniversityHospitals NHS Foundation Trust

 

Good morning Rhonda,

 

Thank you for your purchase order.

 

Please could I ask which flow diverter you require?  We sell three types, 

 

0120092 -  Oxygen sensor flow diverter 15 mm.                           £4 each

0120095 - Oxygen sensor flow diverter 15 mm with 2 O rings      £5.00 each

0120097 - Oxygen sensor flow diverter 18mm                              £5.25 each

 

Many thanks.

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from home, and I
am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to
process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.
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Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is
prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject
line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Tue, May 26, 2020 at 8:41 AM Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
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---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: <system@exchange.ghxeurope.net>
Date: Tue, 26 May 2020 at 08:39
Subject: Purchase Order No: 1148279 from : Cambridge UniversityHospitals NHS Foundation Trust
To: <orders@viamed.co.uk>

exchange.ghxeurope.net
** PLEASE DO NOT REPLY TO THIS SYSTEM GENERATED EMAIL **

---------------------------------------------------------------------------
You have a new Order ready to download

Please click on this link to download the Order:
http://exchange.ghxeurope.net/d.aspx?i=Zs35286162

This will inform the Trust of your receipt of the Order
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

26/05/20 08:39
Priority: High

Order No:         1148279

Customer Name: Cambridge University Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust

Customer Address: Hills Road, Cambridge, Cambridgeshire, CB2 0QQ, England

---------------------------------------------------------------------------

If you have any queries regarding this Order please contact the customer directly.

If you are unable to download this Order please contact us on support-uk@ghxeurope.com
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